PO
W
ER
About Essential Supplies
Welcome to Essential Supplies UK Ltd, manufacturer, and
provider of power distribution products and accessories
for commercial industries around the world.
We’ve been around for over 25 years and have steadily grown

Adaptor To 3 X 32A
400v Out
EAD3/32415/32415
Solid Adaptors16A
Solid Adaptors32A
41
Powercon
PowerCON by Neutrik is as high-quality as it is durable, ideal for those in the
theatre and events sectors.
EXTENSIONS
PowerCON extensions made using Neutrik PowerCON input and output
with 2.5mm2 HO7 RNF Cable
1m PowerCON Extension 1.5mm2                                    ECC025/1H/P
3m PowerCON Extension 1.5mm2                                    ECC025/03H/P
5m PowerCON Extension 1.5mm2                                    ECC025/05H/P
10m PowerCON Extension  1.5mm2                                                         ECC025/10H/P
EXTENSIONS
1m Moulded Powercon Extension 1.5mm2         ECC025/1H/PT/M
3m Moulded Powercon Extension 1.5mm2        ECC025/03H/PT/M
5m Moulded Powercon Extension 1.5mm2        ECC025/05H/PT/M
10m Powercon Extension 1.5mm2                  ECC025/10H/PT
PowerCON 20A Grey
Mains Output
EP240/POWERCON
PowerCON 20A Blue

16A IEC C20 Plug  to
16A IEC C19 Socket
EAIEC16/IEC16
16A IEC C20 Plug to
Powercon
EAIEC16/PC
16A IEC C20 Plug
to Powercon True 1
EAIEC16/PCT
IEC AdaptorsC19
IEC AdaptorsC20
47
All Extensions
PAT tested
		  H07
5m 	 125A 230v 35mm2 IP67 	 ECC35/5H
10m 	 125A 230v 35mm2 IP67 	 ECC35/10H
15m 	 125A 230v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/15H
20m 	 125A 230v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/20H
25m 	 125A 230v 35mm2 IP67 	 ECC35/25H
30m 	 125a 230v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/30H
		  H07	 SY
5m 	 16A 230v 1.5mm2 IP54	 ECC015/5H	 ECC015/5SY
10m 	16A 230v 1.5mm2 IP54	 ECC015/10H	 ECC015/10SY
15m 	16A 230v 1.5mm2 IP54	 ECC015/15H	 ECC015/15SY
20m 	16A 230v 2.5mm2 IP54	 ECC025/20H	 ECC025/20SY
25m 	16A 230v 2.5mm2 IP54	 ECC025/25H 	 ECC025/25SY
30m 	16A 230v 2.5mm² IP54	 ECC025/30H	 ECC025/30SY
		  H07	 SY
5m 	 32A 230v 4mm2 IP54	 ECC04/5H	 ECC04/5SY
10m 	32A 230v 4mm2 IP54	 ECC04/20H	 ECC04/10SY
15m 	32A 230v 4mm2 IP54	 ECC04/15H	 ECC04/15SY
5m 	 32A 230v 6mm2 IP54	 ECC06/5H	 ECC06/5SY
10m 	32A 230v 6mm2 IP54	 ECC06/10H	 ECC06/10SY
15m 	32A 230v 6mm2 IP54	 ECC06/15H 	 ECC06/15SY
20m 	32A 230v 6mm2 IP54 	 ECC06/20H	 ECC06/20SY
25m 	32A 230v 6mm2 IP54 	 ECC06/25H	 ECC06/25SY
30m 	32A 230v 6mm2 IP54	 ECC06/30H	 ECC06/30SY
		  H07	 SY
5m 	 63A 230v 16mm2 IP67	 ECC16/5H	 ECC16/5SY
10m 	63A 230v 16mm2 IP67	 ECC16/10H	 ECC16/10SY
15m 	63A 230v 16mm2 IP67 	 ECC16/15H  	 ECC16/15SY
20m 	63A 230v 16mm2 IP67	 ECC16/20H	 ECC16/20SY
25m 	63A 230v 16mm2 IP67 	 ECC16/25H	 ECC16/25SY
30m 	63A 230v 16mm2 IP67	 ECC16/30H	 ECC16/30SY
Extension Leads 230v IP5416A
Extension Leads 230v IP5432A
Extension Leads 230v IP6763A
Extension Leads 230v IP67125A
48 FOR OUR LATEST PRICING AND TO PLACE ORDERS:  essentialsupplies.co.uk  |  01752 817 140
		  HO7	 6mm2 4 Pin Reefer
5m 	 125A 400v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/5H3	 ECC06/10H3/C
10m 	125A 400v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/10H3	 ECC06/15H3/C
15m 	125A 400v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/15H3	 ECC06/20H3/C
20m 	125A 400v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/20H3	 ECC06/25H3/C
25m 	125A 400v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/25H3
30m 	125A 400v 35mm2 IP67	 ECC35/30H3
		  HO7	 SY
5m 	 16A 400v 2.5mm2 IP54	 ECC025/5H3	 ECC025/5SY3
10m 	 16A 400v 2.5mm2 IP54	 ECC025/10H3	 ECC025/10SY3
15m 	 16A 400v 2.5mm2 IP54	 ECC025/15H3	 ECC025/15SY3
20m  	16A 400v 2.5mm2 IP54	 ECC025/20H3	 ECC025/20SY3
25m 	 16A 400v 2.5mm2 IP54	 ECC025/25H3	 ECC025/25SY3
30m 	 16A 400v 2.5mm2 IP54	 ECC025/30H3	 ECC025/30SY3
		  HO7	 SY
5m 	 32A 400v 6mm2 IP54	 ECC06/5H3	 ECC06/5SY3
10m 	32A 400v 6mm2 IP54	 ECC06/10H3	 ECC06/10SY3
15m 	32A 400v 6mm2 IP54 	 ECC06/15H3	 ECC06/15SY3
20m 	32A 400v 6mm2 IP54 	 ECC06/20H3	 ECC06/20SY3
25m 	32A 400v 6mm2 IP54 	 ECC06/25H3	 ECC06/25SY3
30m 	32A 400v 6mm2 IP54  	 ECC06/30H3	 ECC06/30SY3
		  HO7	 SY
5m 	 63A 400v 16mm2 IP67	 ECC16/5H3 	 ECC16/5SY3
10m 	63A 400v 16mm2 IP67	 ECC16/10H3	 ECC16/10SY3
15m 	63A 400v 16mm2 IP67 	 ECC16/15H3	 ECC16/15SY3
20m 	63A 400v 16mm2 IP67	 ECC16/20H3	 ECC16/20SY3
25m 	63A 400v 16mm2 IP67 	 ECC16/25H3	 ECC16/25SY3
30m 	63A 400v 16mm2 IP67   	 ECC16/30H3	 ECC16/30SY3
Extension Leads 400v IP5416A
Extension Leads 400v IP5432A
Extension Leads 400v IP6763A
Extension Leads 400v IP67125A

E025/H	 HO7	 Black Rubber	  	 2.5sqmm / 3 Core
32A Cables
EC04/H	 HO7	 Black Rubber	  	 4sqmm / 3 Core
EC06/H	 HO7	 Black Rubber	  	 6sqmm / 3 Core
EC06/H5	 HO7	 Black Rubber	  	 6sqmm / 5 Core
63A Cables
EC10/H	 HO7	 Black Rubber	  	 10sqmm / 3 Core
EC16/H	 HO7	 Black Rubber	  	 16sqmm / 3 Core
EC16/H5	 HO7	 Black Rubber	  	 16sqmm / 5 Core
125A Cables
EC25/H5  		  Black Rubber	  	 25sqmm / 5 Core
EC35/H5  		  Black Rubber	  	 35sqmm / 5 Core
EC50/H5  		  Black Rubber	  	 50sqmm / 5 Core
Cable Glands
Size mm 	 Cable Diameter (mm)	 Diameter Range (mm)
EGLAND20/LO	 20mm	 12.9mm - 14.8mm
EGLAND25/LO	 25mm	 16.4mm - 18.6mm
EGLAND32/LO	 32mm	 23.4mm - 26mm
EGLAND40/LO	 40mm	 30.6mm - 33mm
EGLAND50/LO	 50mm
EGLAND63/LO	 63mm
Loose Cable
and Accessories
We provide commercial
grade cable, including